OPERATIVE HOUSING SOCIETY LTD as the Society of the 

Other Part and MHADA had sold and conveyed the said 

Building No.141 containing 20 Tenements each having Carpet 

area of 17.92 square meters standing on the said property at or 

for the consideration or purchase price of Rs.13,44,000/- 

(Rupees Thirteen lakhs Forty Four Thousand Only) and on the 

terms and conditions contained in ‘Sale Deed’ Dated 28th June, 

2023 and the said sale deed was lodged and registered under 

Serial No. KRL-1/13135/2023. 

BUILDING NO.142 

iii. by Indenture of Lease dated 20th September, 2023 made

[...]

OPERATIVE HOUSING SOCIETY LTD as the Society of the 

Other Part and MHADA had sold and conveyed the said 

Building No.142 containing 20 Tenements each having Carpet 

area of 17.92 square meters standing on the said property at or 

for the consideration or purchase price of Rs.13,44,000/- 

(Rupees Thirteen lakhs Forty Four Thousand Only) and on the 

terms and conditions contained in ‘Sale Deed’ Dated 20th 

September, 2023 and the said sale deed dated was lodged and 

registered under Serial No.KRL-1/21796/2023. 

BUILDING NO.143 

v. by Indenture of Lease dated 20th October, 2023 made between